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SETTINGS
ADJUSTING THE PANEL
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Panelwidth

Age Size (length) Recommended Panelwidth Panel adjustment

Newborn - 1month 50 - 56 cm 18 - 27 cm 0 - 1 m

1 -5 months 56 - 62 cm 27 - 32 cm 1 m - 5 m

5 - 12 month 62 - 74 cm 32 - 37 cm 5 m - 12 m

12 months - 18 months 74 - 80 cm 37 - 40 cm 12 m - 18 m

> 18 months > 80 cm 40 - 42 cm > 18 m

11



7

1

1

1

1

31

1

3

2

4



2

USING THE WAIST BELT
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SETTINGS
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PUT IN THE BABY

FRONT CARRY PARALLEL
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